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2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.13Wilson

1) Vecchio, Olivia JR 2) Dougherty, Emma JR

3) Quick, Evelyn SO 4) Roberts, Madalee JR

26.74 29.15 24.98 24.26

B2 1:49.61Wilson

1) Stambaugh, Lexi JR 2) Wenzel, Avery SR

3) Strieb, Sydney JR 4) Shiery, Addisyn FR

27.45 30.84 26.47 24.85

A3 1:52.43Schuylkill Valle

1) Kirby, Jenna SR 2) Walborn, Mabel FR

3) Solvino, Nya JR 4) Huntsinger, Haley FR

28.40 30.14 27.68 26.21

A4 1:52.66Governor Mifflin

1) Minnich, Haley SR 2) Johnson, Addie FR

3) Sobkowiak, Rachel JR 4) Cipolla, Kaylee JR

30.28 30.09 27.58 24.71

C5 1:53.53Wilson

1) Ament, Marley FR 2) Arthur, Mikayla SR

3) Krawlzik, Jenna SR 4) Vecchio, Georgia Belle SO

28.02 32.16 27.71 25.64

A6 1:55.12Muhlenberg

1) Wood, Carissa FR 2) Yellets, Makayla SR

3) Shirk, Cassadie FR 4) Wolf, Leia SR

35.52 26.03 28.07 25.50

D7 1:56.42Wilson

1) Long, Olivia SO 2) Kulp, Ellie FR

3) Hettinger, Isabella SO 4) Bloss, Sarah FR

29.85 31.66 28.13 26.78

A8 1:57.85Twin Valley

1) Gallagher, Brynn FR 2) North, Susannah SR

3) Cromwell, Erin JR 4) North, Abigail FR

30.88 37.81 25.57 23.59

A9 1:59.78Exeter Township

1) Keim, Alison SR 2) Wagner, Payton SR

3) Grim, Victoria SR 4) Ulatowski, Sofie SR

29.82 35.39 27.94 26.63

B10 2:03.75Governor Mifflin

1) Dietrich, Mackenzie SO 2) Gollub, Kenlee SR

3) French, Madeline JR 4) Carroll, Kendall FR

31.12 34.78 30.48 27.37

B11 2:08.44Exeter Township

1) Smith, Lydia JR 2) Brown, Hayley JR

3) Guziak, Kinley FR 4) Wagner, Meghan SO

33.34 35.92 30.46 28.72

B12 2:10.69Schuylkill Valle

1) Lord, Macy FR 2) Wallace, Charlotte SR

3) Martin, Rileigh FR 4) Lawson, Charleigh FR

38.28 34.78 30.11 27.52

C13 2:36.82Exeter Township

1) Rismiller, Charlotte SR 2) Jones, Caitlin SR

3) Zeiber, Alexandra FR 4) Hughes, Dakota FR

29.68

B14 2:55.73Twin Valley

1) Ebert, Taylor FR 2) Ramm, Kaitlyn SR

3) Nugent, Shea FR 4) Bachman, Heather FR

59.54 45.09 45.73 25.37

A--- DQReading

1) McClure, Regan SO 2) Ott, Helen SO

3) Carvajal, K-Loni FR 4) Ott, Marianna SR

35.81 30.51 58.53

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.72Wilson

1) Lechleitner, Trentin SR 2) Graff, Mateo SR

3) Boyer, Kai SO 4) Houck, Tommy SR

24.58 26.95 21.91 21.28

B2 1:39.48Wilson

1) DiMartini, Frankie SR 2) Eisenhofer, Keagan SO

3) Beougher, Toby SR 4) McDonald, Tyler SR

26.52 26.38 24.58 22.00

A3 1:41.59Schuylkill Valle

1) Eisenhofer, Owen SO 2) Moyer, Hunter JR

3) Lawson, Aiden FR 4) Gambler, Jack JR

24.15 29.02 24.40 24.02

A4 1:42.82Exeter Township

1) Hughes, Kaiden SR 2) Boehm, Aiden JR

3) Tibbetts, Ethan SO 4) Carl, Evan JR

26.01 28.40 26.64 21.77

A5 1:43.02Governor Mifflin

1) Reigel, Nathan SR 2) Troy, Jacob JR

3) Higgins, Kasey JR 4) Kasmetskie, Nick SR

27.56 28.76 23.65 23.05

A6 1:43.28Daniel Boone

1) Miotti, Ettore JR 2) Ferenz, Matthew SR

3) Ferenz, Tyler JR 4) Tokach, James SO

23.54 28.79 25.31 25.64

A7 1:43.52Muhlenberg

1) Burr, Cameron SR 2) Detwiler, Logan JR

3) Kissinger, Alex SR 4) Newton, Jerrion SR

26.70 30.10 23.52 23.20

C8 1:49.39Wilson

1) Burnish, Skyler JR 2) Rest, Justin JR

3) Arthur, Zack FR 4) Baker, Nathan FR

28.13 30.18 26.40 24.68

B9 1:51.86Muhlenberg

1) Adamski, Finn FR 2) Charicata, Gavin FR

3) Kissinger, Ryan FR 4) Greth, Beckum JR

27.91 33.43 25.80 24.72

D10 1:52.44Wilson

1) Nigrini, Austin FR 2) Strieb, Tyler FR

3) Hartman, Christian FR 4) Texter, Alex FR

29.55 30.53 27.39 24.97

B11 1:56.16Exeter Township

1) Popa, Alexander JR 2) Gierlich, James FR

3) Jacoby, Charles JR 4) Keim, William SO

27.98 54.60

A12 1:56.35Reading

1) Rubio, Duery SO 2) Trupp, Liam SO

3) Thompson, Leo FR 4) Shipe, Cameron SO

30.30 31.66 28.32 26.07
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2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E13 1:59.07Wilson

1) Gomm, Breckin SO 2) Metzgar, Darren JR

3) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary FR 4) Keck, Jackson FR

32.72 31.54 27.89 26.92

B14 2:00.45Schuylkill Valle

1) Dennis, Greyson 2) Bitting, Ben JR

3) Mask, Andrew FR 4) Solvino, Nicolo JR

30.42 31.18 32.86 25.99

A15 2:04.29Twin Valley

1) Myers, Lawson SR 2) Baldwin, Dallas SO

3) Cromwell, Nolan JR 4) LaBruto, Andrew FR

34.20 33.84 25.70 30.55

B16 2:05.36Reading

1) Readinger, Blake SO 2) Sauselen, Matthew FR

3) Bagnoni, Gregory FR 4) Zielinski, Carlin SO

29.44 35.08 30.21 30.63

C17 2:14.69Exeter Township

1) Otero, Bryson FR 2) Haas, Andrew FR

3) Gilfert, Kyle FR 4) Bogust, Richter JR

37.55 34.64 1:02.50

B18 2:16.67Governor Mifflin

1) Velez, Ben SR 2) Sborz, Griffin JR

3) Sivajanarthan, Sajiv SO 4) Colon, Jayden JR

28.49 35.32 44.16 28.70

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 1:56.62Roberts, Madalee

26.42 29.46 30.48 30.26

Wilson SR2 1:58.06Spann, Katelyn

26.05 29.65 31.26 31.10

Wilson SO3 1:58.17Quick, Evelyn

26.37 29.90 30.93 30.97

Wilson FR4 1:58.67Bausher, Kendall

27.36 29.55 31.09 30.67

Muhlenberg SR5 1:58.78Hess, Rachael

27.15 29.82 30.73 31.08

Exeter Township JR6 1:59.94Nonnemacher, Lexie

26.92 29.97 31.02 32.03

Exeter Township SR7 2:01.82Rogers, Vivian

27.50 30.67 31.66 31.99

Wilson SR8 2:01.97Williams, Evelyn

27.25 30.52 32.19 32.01

Governor Mifflin JR9 2:02.26Seymour, Mikayla

27.99 31.06 31.72 31.49

Wilson JR10 2:03.29Houck, Nevaeh

28.24 31.28 32.14 31.63

Wilson SR11 2:03.89Eisenhofer, Sami

27.78 31.09 32.90 32.12

Muhlenberg FR12 2:08.68Wood, Carissa

29.46 32.22 33.86 33.14

Wilson SO13 2:09.56Hardick, Cora

29.61 32.65 33.96 33.34

Schuylkill Valle SO14 2:11.18Readinger, Cerina

29.94 33.66 33.94 33.64

Schuylkill Valle JR15 2:11.21Wisnewski, Leiland

30.10 32.88 34.51 33.72

Wilson SO16 2:11.93Houck, Chloe

29.48 32.89 34.48 35.08

Schuylkill Valle SR17 2:13.23Wallace, Charlotte

29.89 33.08 34.84 35.42

Schuylkill Valle FR18 2:16.03Konetsky, Kayla

30.62 34.38 35.91 35.12

Wilson FR19 2:16.49Rohm, Christina

30.95 34.28 1:11.26

Wilson FR20 2:21.61D'Alessandro, Sofia

30.69 34.97 37.85 38.10

Reading FR21 2:24.58Morales, Niyah

31.88 35.98 38.29 38.43

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg SR1 1:42.13Robidas, Brady

22.85 25.38 26.39 27.51

Daniel Boone JR2 1:44.22Miotti, Ettore

23.95 25.80 26.89 27.58

Reading JR3 1:48.41Stricker, Trey

23.93 27.29 28.68 28.51

Schuylkill Valle JR4 1:48.65Moyer, Hunter

25.00 28.08 28.26 27.31

Wilson JR5 1:48.88Eberly, Ezekiel

23.99 27.41 28.96 28.52

Governor Mifflin SO6 1:49.81DeLoretta, Grant

24.73 27.70 28.45 28.93

Wilson SO7 1:50.37Eisenhofer, Keagan

24.15 27.58 29.13 29.51

Reading JR8 1:50.83Rogers, Dalton

26.38 28.53 28.09 27.83

Wilson JR9 1:51.33Schlegel, Grant

25.24 28.32 29.11 28.66

Wilson JR10 1:52.47Deck, Ian

25.42 28.68 29.46 28.91

Wilson SR11 1:55.05Hardick, Evan

26.31 29.07 29.86 29.81

Kutztown Area JR12 1:55.73Rumble, Charles

25.94 29.46 31.27 29.06

Muhlenberg SR13 1:56.12Dunsky, Raymond

26.41 28.91 30.98 29.82

Muhlenberg JR14 1:56.63Greth, Beckum

26.50 29.37 30.72 30.04

Schuylkill Valle15 1:57.62Clark, Luke

25.14 28.98 31.77 31.73

Muhlenberg JR16 1:58.37Veciumca, David

26.69 29.68 31.07 30.93

Exeter Township SR17 1:58.60Stoltzfus, Connor

26.93 30.21 31.21 30.25

Exeter Township SO18 2:00.34Griffith, Joshua

26.57 30.21 31.86 31.70

Wilson FR19 2:01.37Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary

27.23 31.03 32.22 30.89

Schuylkill Valle JR20 2:01.42Edwards, Bret

26.79 29.76 31.97 32.90

Schuylkill Valle JR21 2:04.69Gambler, Jack

27.94 30.87 32.75 33.13
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2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results

(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle JR22 2:08.94Leone, Dominic

28.46 31.78 33.76 34.94

Governor Mifflin JR23 2:12.15Sborz, Griffin

29.11 33.65 35.22 34.17

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 2:09.22Dougherty, Emma

27.75 34.42 36.23 30.82

Schuylkill Valle FR2 2:13.80Walborn, Mabel

28.72 33.22 39.59 32.27

Governor Mifflin JR3 2:16.18Caron, Mackenzie

29.70 35.10 39.39 31.99

Wilson FR4 2:16.81Woods, Sydney

29.79 33.58 41.86 31.58

Muhlenberg SR5 2:17.20Smith, Erin

30.47 34.84 40.36 31.53

Wilson SR6 2:17.53Arthur, Mikayla

29.82 36.22 39.20 32.29

Wilson FR7 2:18.67Bausher, Lauren

29.49 35.56 42.66 30.96

Exeter Township JR8 2:20.35Fanning, Amelia

30.88 35.63 42.56 31.28

Kutztown Area SO9 2:20.78Fegely, Haven

29.93 36.43 42.40 32.02

Wilson SR10 2:21.96Wenzel, Avery

30.49 37.46 41.55 32.46

Muhlenberg SR11 2:22.72Yellets, Makayla

29.47 38.86 40.71 33.68

Twin Valley FR12 2:23.64Gallagher, Brynn

30.55 36.44 42.64 34.01

Twin Valley JR13 2:24.22Cromwell, Erin

30.52 36.18 42.01 35.51

Schuylkill Valle FR14 2:26.69Huntsinger, Haley

30.56 38.40 43.16 34.57

Governor Mifflin SR15 2:26.98Minnich, Haley

30.18 36.40 46.13 34.27

Wilson SO16 2:28.47Vecchio, Georgia Belle

29.48 37.67 46.24 35.08

Exeter Township JR17 2:34.93Brown, Hayley

34.17 39.17 45.82 35.77

Governor Mifflin SR18 2:39.38Coyle, Mackenzie

32.65 38.79 50.73 37.21

Reading FR19 2:39.53Carvajal, K-Loni

34.80

35.85

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle SO1 1:56.03Eisenhofer, Owen

24.38 29.55 36.38 25.72

Wilson SR2 1:56.11Houck, Tommy

25.21 29.74 34.06 27.10

Wilson SR3 2:02.02Lechleitner, Trentin

25.72 28.75 37.53 30.02

Daniel Boone SR4 2:04.37Ferenz, Matthew

26.14 30.50 37.24 30.49

Wilson SR5 2:06.54Beougher, Toby

25.63 33.35 37.89 29.67

Governor Mifflin JR6 2:07.03Troy, Jacob

27.11 32.17 37.28 30.47

Muhlenberg FR7 2:07.93Kissinger, Ryan

27.34 33.02 38.15 29.42

Muhlenberg JR8 2:08.27Detwiler, Logan

27.57 34.47 36.90 29.33

Reading JR9 2:10.22Kerchner, Matthew

28.25 33.29 38.56 30.12

Wilson FR10 2:12.05DiMariano, Chase

27.92 33.78 40.44 29.91

Wilson JR11 2:13.21Rest, Justin

28.67 35.36 38.56 30.62

Wilson SR12 2:20.25Baker, Sean

30.20 36.30 42.07 31.68

Schuylkill Valle JR13 2:20.62Bitting, Ben

28.62 36.44 42.23 33.33

Brandywine Heigh JR14 2:23.44Scaffidi, Archer

29.77 39.19 40.80 33.68

Exeter Township FR15 2:32.39Wetzel, Gavin

31.04 39.13 47.10 35.12

Governor Mifflin FR*16 2:42.47Shuker, Charlie

32.30 43.26 1:26.91

Exeter Township FR*16 2:42.47Haas, Andrew

33.98 42.34 1:26.15

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Daniel Boone SR1 24.45Mejia, Shailla

Wilson SR2 24.78Spann, Katelyn

Exeter Township SO3 24.79Grim, June

Governor Mifflin SR4 25.22Webster, Hailey

Wilson JR5 25.29Strieb, Sydney

Wilson FR6 25.32Shiery, Addisyn

Governor Mifflin JR7 25.34Cipolla, Kaylee

Wilson FR8 25.35Ament, Marley

Twin Valley SR9 25.41North, Susannah

Brandywine Heigh SR10 25.50Ferry, Reece

Governor Mifflin SR11 26.07Friedlander, Emma

Reading SR12 26.15Ott, Marianna

Wilson SR13 26.19Williams, Evelyn

Wilson FR14 26.53Bloss, Sarah

Exeter Township SR15 26.59Keim, Alison

Muhlenberg FR16 26.68Waters, Elizabeth

Exeter Township JR17 26.85Sahaida, Amelia

Kutztown Area SO18 27.09Fegely, Haven

Wilson SO19 27.29VanOstenbridge, Naomi

Schuylkill Valle FR20 27.60Lawson, Charleigh

Exeter Township SR21 27.65Wagner, Payton

Twin Valley FR22 27.76North, Abigail

Governor Mifflin FR23 27.79Carroll, Kendall

Wilson FR24 28.03Dower, Maddie

Wilson SO25 28.26Rest, Abby

Exeter Township SO26 28.27Conley, Olivia

Governor Mifflin SO27 28.35Dietrich, Mackenzie
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Governor Mifflin SR28 28.41Gollub, Kenlee

Exeter Township FR29 28.44Hughes, Dakota

Reading SO30 28.52McClure, Regan

Tulpehocken31 28.63Woll, Bella

Exeter Township SO*32 28.69Wagner, Meghan

Exeter Township JR*32 28.69Smith, Lydia

Wilson SR34 28.82Schell, Alexandra

Reading SO35 29.15Rosado, Krystal

Daniel Boone SO36 30.03Griffin, Reagan

Reading JR37 30.08Hayes, Nylah

Daniel Boone SR38 30.17Shultz, Megan

Wilson JR39 30.36Hipp, Emma

Muhlenberg SR40 30.98Schmeck, Hailey

Exeter Township JR41 31.13Tufariello, Raelin

Schuylkill Valle FR42 31.15Lord, Macy

Exeter Township SR43 31.33McCulla, Mollie

Muhlenberg FR44 31.73Reyes Alvarez, Merlina

Exeter Township JR45 32.00Nichols, Katelyn

Exeter Township SR46 32.43Kamau, Neema

Exeter Township FR47 32.65Zeiber, Alexandra

Twin Valley FR48 33.45Nugent, Shea

Reading SR49 33.59Campo, Ivana

Exeter Township SR50 33.87Rismiller, Charlotte

Reading JR51 34.26Leon, Avaya

Exeter Township SR52 34.39Jones, Caitlin

Twin Valley FR53 34.49Bachman, Heather

Reading JR54 34.61Nunez, Chantalle

Twin Valley FR55 34.73Ebert, Taylor

Wilson SR56 34.94Reynes, Clemence

Wilson FR57 36.76Barnes, Summer

Reading SO58 42.04Grullon, Nicairy

Daniel Boone FR59 44.56McClelland, Anne

Reading FR60 45.12DeJesus, Layla

Reading FR61 46.76Acevedo, Melody

Twin Valley SR62 50.01Ramm, Kaitlyn

Exeter Township SR--- DQUlatowski, Sofie

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Township JR1 21.72Carl, Evan

Wilson SR2 22.65McDonald, Tyler

Exeter Township JR3 22.95Boehm, Aiden

Muhlenberg SR4 23.11Kissinger, Alex

Governor Mifflin JR5 23.20Higgins, Kasey

Reading JR6 23.22Rogers, Dalton

Wilson SR7 23.37VanOstenbridge, Matthew

Muhlenberg FR8 23.47Adamski, Finn

Kutztown Area SO9 23.49Clauss, Alex

Governor Mifflin SR10 23.62Kasmetskie, Nick

Twin Valley JR11 23.65Cromwell, Nolan

Muhlenberg SR12 23.73Burr, Cameron

Reading JR13 23.78Shrawder, Brock

Exeter Township SR14 23.89Hughes, Kaiden

Wilson JR15 24.15Lam, Jonathan

Exeter Township JR16 24.33Jefferson, Chase

Wilson FR17 24.40DiMariano, Chase

Wilson JR18 24.52Burnish, Skyler

Reading JR19 24.62Gilbert, Collin

Wilson FR20 25.05Strieb, Tyler

Wilson FR21 25.32Baker, Nathan

Wilson JR22 25.45Metzgar, Darren

Wilson FR23 25.49Nigrini, Austin

Wilson FR24 25.78Hartman, Christian

Reading SO25 25.81Rubio, Duery

Exeter Township FR26 25.90Smith, Jacob

Twin Valley SO27 26.00Baldwin, Dallas

Exeter Township JR28 26.07Popa, Alexander

Daniel Boone SO29 26.26Tokach, James

Exeter Township SO30 26.64Keim, William

Exeter Township FR31 27.08Gierlich, James

Hamburg Area32 27.09Crowley, Tegan

Governor Mifflin JR33 27.13Colon, Jayden

Twin Valley SR34 27.45Myers, Lawson

Reading FR35 27.97Bagnoni, Gregory

Muhlenberg FR36 28.12Fink, Mason

Wilson SO37 28.17Gomm, Breckin

Exeter Township FR38 28.73Gilfert, Kyle

Exeter Township FR39 28.82Otero, Bryson

Reading FR40 29.02Sauselen, Matthew

Schuylkill Valle FR41 30.59Wargo, Trent

Exeter Township JR42 30.65Bogust, Richter

Twin Valley FR43 31.30LaBruto, Andrew

Muhlenberg FR44 31.42Allen, Logan

Schuylkill Valle JR45 31.51Waldrop, Reese

Governor Mifflin SO46 31.86Sivajanarthan, Sajiv

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 57.66Vecchio, Olivia

26.74 30.92

Governor Mifflin FR2 1:00.40Johnson, Addie

27.75 32.65

Wilson JR3 1:00.42Stambaugh, Lexi

28.01 32.41

Wilson SR4 1:01.47Krawlzik, Jenna

28.91 32.56

Governor Mifflin JR5 1:02.08Sobkowiak, Rachel

28.36 33.72

Governor Mifflin JR6 1:02.19Medianick, Nadia

28.10 34.09

Muhlenberg FR7 1:02.51Shirk, Cassadie

28.84 33.67

Muhlenberg SR8 1:02.83Yellets, Makayla

29.26 33.57

Wilson FR9 1:02.86Bausher, Lauren

29.11 33.75

Muhlenberg JR10 1:03.85Follweiler, Kenna

30.01 33.84

Schuylkill Valle JR11 1:04.44Solvino, Nya

30.22 34.22

Governor Mifflin JR12 1:05.38Steckiel, Evie

29.87 35.51

Exeter Township SR13 1:05.93Grim, Victoria

30.39 35.54
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(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Governor Mifflin FR14 1:05.94Caron, Camryn

30.89 35.05

Reading SO15 1:06.29Ott, Helen

29.97 36.32

Wilson SO16 1:06.72Hettinger, Isabella

30.70 36.02

Wilson FR17 1:06.83Kulp, Ellie

30.49 36.34

Exeter Township FR18 1:08.13Guziak, Kinley

31.95 36.18

Schuylkill Valle FR19 1:08.94Martin, Rileigh

31.80 37.14

Governor Mifflin JR20 1:09.04French, Madeline

31.99 37.05

Tulpehocken21 1:11.69Woll, Bella

33.13 38.56

Schuylkill Valle JR22 1:13.00Mask, Ashleigh

33.35 39.65

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Governor Mifflin JR1 51.38Weise, Braden

23.94 27.44

Governor Mifflin JR2 51.93Ziolkowski, Owen

24.01 27.92

Wilson SR3 53.09DiMartini, Frankie

24.48 28.61

Kutztown Area SR4 54.17Clauss, Gabriel

24.96 29.21

Schuylkill Valle FR5 55.47Lawson, Aiden

25.33 30.14

Daniel Boone JR6 56.48Ferenz, Tyler

26.22 30.26

Governor Mifflin SR7 56.57Reigel, Nathan

26.29 30.28

Muhlenberg SR8 56.76Newton, Jerrion

26.29 30.47

Wilson FR9 58.21Arthur, Zack

27.10 31.11

Schuylkill Valle SO10 58.35Martin, Gabe

26.41 31.94

Exeter Township SO11 58.74Tibbetts, Ethan

26.57 32.17

Wilson FR12 1:00.95Hartman, Christian

27.84 33.11

Reading SO13 1:01.79Trupp, Liam

27.73 34.06

Brandywine Heigh JR14 1:05.09Scaffidi, Archer

29.42 35.67

Wilson JR15 1:05.92Boland, Luke

29.38 36.54

Muhlenberg FR16 1:07.16Charicata, Gavin

32.29 34.87

Muhlenberg FR17 1:07.37Djevharian, Noah

30.63 36.74

Hamburg Area18 1:07.41Crowley, Tegan

31.78 35.63

Exeter Township FR19 1:07.52Wetzel, Gavin

32.51 35.01

Exeter Township JR20 1:08.39Jacoby, Charles

30.23 38.16

Exeter Township FR21 1:09.15Gilfert, Kyle

31.76 37.39

Schuylkill Valle FR22 1:14.35Mask, Andrew

34.69 39.66

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.24Wilson

1) Roberts, Madalee JR 2) Spann, Katelyn SR

3) Bausher, Kendall FR 4) Dougherty, Emma JR

24.58 24.01 24.82 23.83

A2 1:40.60Governor Mifflin

1) Sobkowiak, Rachel JR 2) Webster, Hailey SR

3) Cipolla, Kaylee JR 4) Medianick, Nadia JR

25.84 25.09 25.06 24.61

B3 1:41.19Wilson

1) Arthur, Mikayla SR 2) Shiery, Addisyn FR

3) Ament, Marley FR 4) Strieb, Sydney JR

26.06 25.23 24.90 25.00

A4 1:42.45Muhlenberg

1) Smith, Erin SR 2) Wolf, Leia SR

3) Hess, Rachael SR 4) Waters, Elizabeth FR

26.08 25.19 24.94 26.24

A5 1:42.79Exeter Township

1) Nonnemacher, Lexie JR 2) Fanning, Amelia JR

3) Rogers, Vivian SR 4) Grim, June SO

25.81 26.06 26.20 24.72

D6 1:44.07Wilson

1) Eisenhofer, Sami SR 2) Bloss, Sarah FR

3) Woods, Sydney FR 4) Houck, Nevaeh JR

26.49 26.56 25.46 25.56

B7 1:44.15Governor Mifflin

1) Steckiel, Evie JR 2) Caron, Mackenzie JR

3) Friedlander, Emma SR 4) Seymour, Mikayla JR

26.94 25.61 25.70 25.90

C8 1:44.72Wilson

1) Wenzel, Avery SR 2) Bausher, Lauren FR

3) Williams, Evelyn SR 4) Stambaugh, Lexi JR

26.81 26.10 26.54 25.27

A9 1:46.17Twin Valley

1) Cromwell, Erin JR 2) Gallagher, Brynn FR

3) North, Abigail FR 4) North, Susannah SR

26.67 26.60 27.62 25.28

B10 1:48.85Exeter Township

1) Keim, Alison SR 2) Sahaida, Amelia JR

3) Wagner, Meghan SO 4) Ulatowski, Sofie SR

26.80 27.02 28.64 26.39

A11 1:49.67Schuylkill Valle

1) Readinger, Cerina SO 2) Konetsky, Kayla FR

3) Martin, Rileigh FR 4) Lawson, Charleigh FR

27.94 27.38 27.25 27.10
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Results

(Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A12 1:51.25Reading

1) Ott, Marianna SR 2) Morales, Niyah FR

3) McClure, Regan SO 4) Ott, Helen SO

26.75 29.35 28.50 26.65

E13 1:51.93Wilson

1) Long, Olivia SO 2) D'Alessandro, Sofia FR

3) Houck, Chloe SO 4) Rest, Abby SO

26.89 28.95 28.19 27.90

F14 1:55.16Wilson

1) VanOstenbridge, Naomi SO 2) Rohm, Christina FR

3) Hardick, Cora SO 4) Hipp, Emma JR

27.23 28.62 28.78 30.53

C15 1:55.19Governor Mifflin

1) Caron, Camryn FR 2) Dietrich, Mackenzie SO

3) Coyle, Mackenzie SR 4) Gollub, Kenlee SR

28.04 29.04 29.01 29.10

B16 1:57.65Schuylkill Valle

1) Wallace, Charlotte SR 2) Wisnewski, Leiland JR

3) Lord, Macy FR 4) Mask, Ashleigh JR

27.79 28.22 31.68 29.96

C17 1:59.11Exeter Township

1) Brown, Hayley JR 2) Smith, Lydia JR

3) Conley, Olivia SO 4) Tufariello, Raelin JR

30.16 28.80 28.36 31.79

B18 2:03.09Reading

1) Rosado, Krystal SO 2) Campo, Ivana SR

3) Carvajal, K-Loni FR 4) Hayes, Nylah JR

29.75 41.94 21.70 29.70

D19 2:07.66Exeter Township

1) Hughes, Dakota FR 2) Nichols, Katelyn JR

3) Zeiber, Alexandra FR 4) McCulla, Mollie SR

28.73 42.33 24.56 32.04

A20 2:12.70Daniel Boone

1) Mejia, Shailla SR 2) McClelland, Anne FR

3) Griffin, Reagan SO 4) Shultz, Megan SR

24.50 49.02 28.47 30.71

B21 2:37.55Twin Valley

1) Nugent, Shea FR 2) Bachman, Heather FR

3) Ramm, Kaitlyn SR 4) Ebert, Taylor FR

35.34 33.66 1:28.55

C22 2:42.77Reading

1) Leon, Avaya JR 2) Grullon, Nicairy SO

3) Acevedo, Melody FR 4) DeJesus, Layla FR

35.61 51.28 28.97 46.91

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.17Wilson

1) Boyer, Kai SO 2) Eberly, Ezekiel JR

3) Lechleitner, Trentin SR 4) Houck, Tommy SR

21.69 21.57 21.51 21.40

A2 1:29.28Governor Mifflin

1) Weise, Braden JR 2) DeLoretta, Grant SO

3) Higgins, Kasey JR 4) Ziolkowski, Owen JR

22.16 22.43 22.71 21.98

B3 1:30.16Wilson

1) Graff, Mateo SR 2) VanOstenbridge, Matthew SR

3) McDonald, Tyler SR 4) Williams, Jackson JR

23.14 23.03 22.12 21.87

A4 1:30.65Muhlenberg

1) Robidas, Brady SR 2) Dunsky, Raymond SR

3) Burr, Cameron SR 4) Adamski, Finn FR

21.12 23.33 23.28 22.92

A5 1:31.15Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew JR 2) Rogers, Dalton JR

3) Shrawder, Brock JR 4) Stricker, Trey JR

23.31 23.00 23.60 21.24

A6 1:31.69Exeter Township

1) Carl, Evan JR 2) Hughes, Kaiden SR

3) Stoltzfus, Connor SR 4) Boehm, Aiden JR

21.98 22.72 24.15 22.84

A7 1:32.31Daniel Boone

1) Ferenz, Matthew SR 2) Snavely, Austin SR

3) Ferenz, Tyler JR 4) Miotti, Ettore JR

22.94 24.01 23.64 21.72

A8 1:36.07Schuylkill Valle

1) Gambler, Jack JR 2) Martin, Gabe SO

3) Edwards, Bret JR 4) Clark, Luke

24.73 23.57 24.49 23.28

C9 1:36.82Wilson

1) Deck, Ian JR 2) Hardick, Evan SR

3) Schlegel, Grant JR 4) Baker, Sean SR

23.90 24.29 23.99 24.64

E10 1:42.30Wilson

1) DiMariano, Chase FR 2) Keck, Jackson FR

3) Strieb, Tyler FR 4) Texter, Alex FR

25.12 26.93 24.69 25.56

B11 1:42.49Reading

1) Shipe, Cameron SO 2) Readinger, Blake SO

3) Rubio, Duery SO 4) Gilbert, Collin JR

25.93 26.42 25.52 24.62

D12 1:44.31Wilson

1) Burnish, Skyler JR 2) Lam, Jonathan JR

3) Gomm, Breckin SO 4) Boland, Luke JR

24.81 24.12 28.91 26.47

B13 1:44.86Muhlenberg

1) Veciumca, David JR 2) Charicata, Gavin FR

3) Djevharian, Noah FR 4) Detwiler, Logan JR

25.39 27.39 27.54 24.54

B14 1:45.66Exeter Township

1) Griffith, Joshua SO 2) Smith, Jacob FR

3) Jacoby, Charles JR 4) Jefferson, Chase JR

25.08 26.55 29.69 24.34

A15 1:47.63Twin Valley

1) Baldwin, Dallas SO 2) Myers, Lawson SR

3) LaBruto, Andrew FR 4) Cromwell, Nolan JR

26.81 26.26 31.14 23.42

C16 1:49.80Reading

1) Trupp, Liam SO 2) Sauselen, Matthew FR

3) Bagnoni, Gregory FR 4) Thompson, Leo FR

27.38 28.60 28.33 25.49
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2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results

(Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B17 1:50.40Governor Mifflin

1) Shuker, Charlie FR 2) Sivajanarthan, Sajiv SO

3) Colon, Jayden JR 4) Sborz, Griffin JR

26.84 31.73 27.07 24.76

B18 2:00.60Schuylkill Valle

1) Mask, Andrew FR 2) Leone, Dominic JR

3) Wargo, Trent FR 4) Waldrop, Reese JR

23.14

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 52.45Dougherty, Emma

24.99 27.46

Exeter Township SO2 54.40Grim, June

25.78 28.62

Muhlenberg SR3 54.69Hess, Rachael

26.25 28.44

Wilson SO4 54.72Quick, Evelyn

25.81 28.91

Governor Mifflin FR5 54.97Johnson, Addie

26.32 28.65

Wilson JR6 55.14Strieb, Sydney

26.49 28.65

Wilson SR7 55.34Krawlzik, Jenna

26.73 28.61

Wilson FR8 55.78Woods, Sydney

26.99 28.79

Muhlenberg SR9 55.86Smith, Erin

26.68 29.18

Wilson FR10 56.26Ament, Marley

26.30 29.96

Wilson FR11 56.30Shiery, Addisyn

26.19 30.11

Governor Mifflin JR12 56.31Sobkowiak, Rachel

26.79 29.52

Schuylkill Valle SR13 56.36Kirby, Jenna

26.57 29.79

Muhlenberg SR14 56.39Wolf, Leia

27.17 29.22

Governor Mifflin SR15 56.48Friedlander, Emma

27.05 29.43

Exeter Township SR16 56.49Rogers, Vivian

27.24 29.25

Brandywine Heigh SR17 56.53Ferry, Reece

26.77 29.76

Exeter Township SR18 57.21Grim, Victoria

27.32 29.89

Wilson SO19 57.75Vecchio, Georgia Belle

27.09 30.66

Reading SR20 58.15Ott, Marianna

27.58 30.57

Wilson SO21 58.40Long, Olivia

27.17 31.23

Wilson FR22 58.88Bloss, Sarah

27.96 30.92

Governor Mifflin JR23 59.18Steckiel, Evie

28.15 31.03

Schuylkill Valle JR24 59.41Solvino, Nya

27.84 31.57

Wilson SO25 59.64VanOstenbridge, Naomi

27.89 31.75

Exeter Township JR26 59.72Sahaida, Amelia

28.40 31.32

Governor Mifflin FR27 1:00.94Caron, Camryn

28.86 32.08

Exeter Township FR28 1:01.14Guziak, Kinley

29.24 31.90

Reading SO29 1:01.54Ott, Helen

29.44 32.10

Wilson FR30 1:01.72Dower, Maddie

29.21 32.51

Governor Mifflin FR31 1:01.77Carroll, Kendall

29.64 32.13

Schuylkill Valle FR32 1:01.85Lawson, Charleigh

29.18 32.67

Schuylkill Valle SO33 1:02.24Lesher, Angela

29.85 32.39

Wilson FR34 1:02.40Rohm, Christina

30.16 32.24

Wilson FR35 1:02.92D'Alessandro, Sofia

30.14 32.78

Exeter Township SO36 1:02.97Conley, Olivia

30.87 32.10

Reading SO37 1:02.98McClure, Regan

29.65 33.33

Exeter Township SO38 1:03.72Wagner, Meghan

30.64 33.08

Reading FR39 1:04.11Morales, Niyah

30.79 33.32

Reading SO40 1:05.89Rosado, Krystal

31.69 34.20

Wilson JR41 1:07.31Hipp, Emma

31.21 36.10

Exeter Township SR42 1:11.86McCulla, Mollie

33.12 38.74

Exeter Township SR43 1:14.94Rismiller, Charlotte

35.67 39.27

Reading JR44 1:15.68Leon, Avaya

35.91 39.77

Muhlenberg FR45 1:16.07Reyes Alvarez, Merlina

Exeter Township SR46 1:16.12Kamau, Neema

Reading JR47 1:17.02Nunez, Chantalle

Reading SR48 1:20.92Campo, Ivana

36.41 44.51

Daniel Boone FR49 1:27.15Tokach, Olivia

39.28 47.87

Reading FR50 1:35.06Acevedo, Melody

43.19 51.87

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle SO1 47.25Eisenhofer, Owen

22.49 24.76
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Results

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Township JR2 47.50Carl, Evan

22.90 24.60

Wilson SR3 47.86Lechleitner, Trentin

22.90 24.96

Wilson SO4 47.89Boyer, Kai

22.88 25.01

Wilson JR5 48.88Eberly, Ezekiel

23.16 25.72

Muhlenberg SR6 49.26Kissinger, Alex

23.86 25.40

Governor Mifflin SO7 49.86DeLoretta, Grant

23.61 26.25

Reading JR8 50.24Kerchner, Matthew

24.27 25.97

Wilson SR9 50.36Graff, Mateo

24.29 26.07

Governor Mifflin JR10 50.52Higgins, Kasey

24.17 26.35

Wilson SR11 50.56McDonald, Tyler

23.65 26.91

Kutztown Area SR12 51.61Clauss, Gabriel

24.31 27.30

Wilson SR13 51.73VanOstenbridge, Matthew

24.61 27.12

Schuylkill Valle FR14 51.78Lawson, Aiden

24.57 27.21

Governor Mifflin SR15 52.03Velez, Ben

24.75 27.28

Muhlenberg SR16 52.31Newton, Jerrion

25.05 27.26

Muhlenberg FR17 52.86Adamski, Finn

25.02 27.84

Muhlenberg JR18 53.03Veciumca, David

25.59 27.44

Exeter Township JR19 53.97Jefferson, Chase

26.34 27.63

Schuylkill Valle SO20 53.99Martin, Gabe

25.50 28.49

Kutztown Area SO21 54.30Clauss, Alex

25.53 28.77

Reading JR22 54.47Gilbert, Collin

26.34 28.13

Wilson FR23 54.90Arthur, Zack

26.32 28.58

Reading SO24 54.97Readinger, Blake

26.72 28.25

Exeter Township SO25 55.17Tibbetts, Ethan

25.73 29.44

Wilson FR26 55.44Baker, Nathan

26.97 28.47

Reading FR27 55.96Thompson, Leo

26.74 29.22

Wilson SR28 56.74Baker, Sean

27.05 29.69

Wilson FR29 57.24Texter, Alex

26.92 30.32

Schuylkill Valle JR30 57.83Solvino, Nicolo

27.65 30.18

Wilson JR31 58.08Boland, Luke

Schuylkill Valle32 58.31Dennis, Greyson

27.87 30.44

Exeter Township SO33 58.33Keim, William

27.68 30.65

Reading SO34 58.68Shipe, Cameron

28.66 30.02

Governor Mifflin FR35 59.12Shuker, Charlie

28.32 30.80

Muhlenberg FR36 59.22Djevharian, Noah

28.27 30.95

Wilson FR37 59.50Keck, Jackson

28.62 30.88

Daniel Boone SO38 1:00.96Tokach, James

27.77 33.19

Governor Mifflin JR39 1:01.19Colon, Jayden

27.79 33.40

Exeter Township FR40 1:02.75Haas, Andrew

29.97 32.78

Muhlenberg FR41 1:03.03Fink, Mason

30.05 32.98

Schuylkill Valle FR42 1:07.59Wargo, Trent

32.21 35.38

Schuylkill Valle FR43 1:08.57Mask, Andrew

33.53 35.04

Muhlenberg FR44 1:12.80Allen, Logan

35.03 37.77

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 5:14.10Vecchio, Olivia

26.91 29.94 31.02 31.87

32.10 32.41 32.47 32.65

32.59 32.14

Exeter Township JR2 5:24.48Nonnemacher, Lexie

27.56 30.85 32.38 32.62

33.09 33.33 33.33 33.80

33.88 33.64

Wilson JR3 5:28.20Houck, Nevaeh

28.53 31.79 32.64 33.15

33.50 33.73 33.79 33.65

33.94 33.48

Governor Mifflin JR4 5:32.02Seymour, Mikayla

28.66 31.94 32.84 33.32

33.63 34.08 34.41 34.64

34.56 33.94

Wilson SO5 5:32.65Hardick, Cora

29.82 32.54 33.28 34.26

34.04 34.16 33.52 34.03

33.76 33.24

Muhlenberg FR6 5:36.51Shirk, Cassadie

29.48 32.08 32.84 33.18

34.06 34.49 35.39 34.47

35.16 35.36



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2/17/2024  Page 9

2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg JR7 5:39.34Follweiler, Kenna

29.63 32.89 33.89 34.17

34.81 34.84 34.85 35.15

34.87 34.24

Wilson SO8 5:45.64Houck, Chloe

28.98 32.47 33.95 35.65

36.18 36.13 35.92 36.18

36.17 34.01

Schuylkill Valle JR9 5:50.42Wisnewski, Leiland

30.88 33.47 35.04 35.78

35.81 36.34 36.24 36.54

35.75 34.57

Schuylkill Valle FR10 5:52.57Martin, Rileigh

31.28 34.45 35.25 36.50

36.41 36.65 36.55 36.29

35.95 33.24

Schuylkill Valle FR11 5:52.63Huntsinger, Haley

30.18 33.72 35.12 35.51

36.26 36.69 36.15 36.82

37.12 35.06

Schuylkill Valle SO12 6:09.03Readinger, Cerina

32.00 36.05 38.00 38.80

38.51 39.35 39.52 38.70

36.42 31.68

Schuylkill Valle FR13 6:16.79Konetsky, Kayla

31.20 36.16 37.42 37.67

39.06 38.94 39.15 39.24

1:17.95

Exeter Township JR14 6:43.97Nichols, Katelyn

32.88 37.13 39.38 41.09

41.94 42.44 43.00 42.57

1:23.54

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg SR1 4:43.91Robidas, Brady

24.57 27.92 29.11 29.32

29.60 29.35 29.07 29.13

28.99 26.85

Wilson JR2 4:44.28Williams, Jackson

24.70 28.10 28.54 29.10

29.50 29.49 29.41 29.50

29.04 26.90

Daniel Boone JR3 4:54.41Ferenz, Tyler

26.58 29.47 30.33 30.38

30.62 29.63 29.78 29.88

29.59 28.15

Governor Mifflin SR4 4:55.33Reigel, Nathan

25.15 27.83 29.45 30.28

30.72 30.82 31.34 30.82

30.32 28.60

Daniel Boone SR5 5:00.87Ferenz, Matthew

26.03 29.14 30.07 30.58

30.59 31.05 31.08 31.02

30.90 30.41

Wilson JR6 5:02.93Schlegel, Grant

25.91 28.39 29.77 30.55

31.24 31.72 31.40 31.78

31.80 30.37

Wilson JR7 5:05.95Deck, Ian

25.87 29.68 30.89 31.32

30.90 30.70 31.35 32.24

32.34 30.66

Wilson SR8 5:06.42Hardick, Evan

26.43 28.85 30.08 30.71

31.10 31.11 31.59 32.07

32.45 32.03

Schuylkill Valle JR9 5:07.27Moyer, Hunter

25.99 29.65 31.87

31.86 31.84

31.60 30.74 29.61

Muhlenberg FR10 5:09.73Kissinger, Ryan

27.52 30.59 31.01

31.42 31.47

31.98 31.82 30.70

Muhlenberg JR11 5:14.09Greth, Beckum

27.41 30.29 31.51

32.30 32.20

32.58 32.49 30.54

Muhlenberg SR12 5:17.21Dunsky, Raymond

27.88 30.83 31.99

32.21 32.35

33.75 32.64 30.55

Schuylkill Valle13 5:17.23Clark, Luke

28.01 31.23 31.75

32.74 33.06

32.63 32.33 29.81

Wilson FR14 5:21.03Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary

27.60 31.27 32.67

32.82 33.53

33.82 31.82 31.16

Kutztown Area JR15 5:26.50Rumble, Charles

27.59 31.94 33.47

34.27 33.84

32.91 33.08 32.32

Reading FR16 5:27.11Thompson, Leo

29.61 32.35 33.44 34.34

34.28 34.12 33.15 32.87

32.43 30.52

Exeter Township SR17 5:27.14Stoltzfus, Connor

27.99 31.29 33.50

34.10 1:05.33

Exeter Township SO18 5:34.94Griffith, Joshua

27.71 31.42 32.71 33.77

34.68 34.98 35.64 35.85

35.30 32.88

Schuylkill Valle JR19 5:35.65Edwards, Bret

28.72 31.66 32.36 33.37

34.02 34.58 35.16 35.50

35.91 34.37
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle JR20 5:44.03Gambler, Jack

29.00 32.75 33.54 33.84

34.85 35.67 36.06 36.27

37.26 34.79

Schuylkill Valle JR21 5:50.66Leone, Dominic

29.80 32.81 33.72 35.11

35.00 36.08 36.52 36.75

37.34 37.53

Governor Mifflin JR22 5:55.12Sborz, Griffin

28.90 33.36 35.06 35.96

36.21 37.05 36.89 37.75

37.84 36.10

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Daniel Boone SR1 59.53Mejia, Shailla

27.99 31.54

Schuylkill Valle SR2 1:00.72Kirby, Jenna

29.02 31.70

Governor Mifflin JR3 1:03.12Caron, Mackenzie

30.92 32.20

Exeter Township JR4 1:03.84Fanning, Amelia

31.31 32.53

Muhlenberg FR5 1:03.85Wood, Carissa

30.56 33.29

Wilson SO6 1:04.13Long, Olivia

30.08 34.05

Exeter Township SR7 1:05.06Keim, Alison

31.19 33.87

Wilson FR8 1:05.19Bausher, Kendall

32.27 32.92

Governor Mifflin SR9 1:05.80Minnich, Haley

31.55 34.25

Muhlenberg FR10 1:06.22Waters, Elizabeth

31.29 34.93

Wilson SR11 1:07.22Eisenhofer, Sami

31.74 35.48

Wilson SO12 1:07.82Rest, Abby

32.79 35.03

Exeter Township SR13 1:09.36Ulatowski, Sofie

31.96 37.40

Governor Mifflin SO14 1:09.71Dietrich, Mackenzie

33.40 36.31

Exeter Township JR15 1:11.58Smith, Lydia

34.98 36.60

Governor Mifflin SR16 1:11.68Coyle, Mackenzie

33.66 38.02

Reading FR17 1:12.04Carvajal, K-Loni

35.14 36.90

Governor Mifflin JR18 1:13.84French, Madeline

35.50 38.34

Schuylkill Valle SO19 1:16.16Lesher, Angela

36.74 39.42

Muhlenberg SR20 1:18.38Schmeck, Hailey

37.40 40.98

Schuylkill Valle JR21 1:22.62Mask, Ashleigh

39.12 43.50

Schuylkill Valle FR22 1:22.65Lord, Macy

40.33 42.32

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Daniel Boone JR1 50.62Miotti, Ettore

24.02 26.60

Wilson SO2 53.14Boyer, Kai

25.67 27.47

Governor Mifflin JR3 53.24Ziolkowski, Owen

25.98 27.26

Wilson SR4 54.66Houck, Tommy

26.18 28.48

Twin Valley JR5 57.27Cromwell, Nolan

27.56 29.71

Wilson SR6 58.32DiMartini, Frankie

27.49 30.83

Governor Mifflin JR7 59.01Troy, Jacob

28.68 30.33

Exeter Township SR8 59.34Hughes, Kaiden

27.16 32.18

Wilson JR9 59.77Lam, Jonathan

28.13 31.64

Wilson JR10 1:00.16Burnish, Skyler

29.08 31.08

Wilson FR11 1:02.07Nigrini, Austin

29.67 32.40

Exeter Township JR12 1:02.70Popa, Alexander

Governor Mifflin SR13 1:03.86Velez, Ben

31.51 32.35

Reading SO14 1:04.87Rubio, Duery

32.12 32.75

Schuylkill Valle15 1:05.35Dennis, Greyson

31.85 33.50

Reading SO16 1:05.79Readinger, Blake

32.76 33.03

Wilson JR17 1:06.41Metzgar, Darren

31.78 34.63

Wilson SO18 1:08.39Gomm, Breckin

33.65 34.74

Schuylkill Valle JR19 1:10.53Solvino, Nicolo

33.76 36.77

Exeter Township FR20 1:11.58Otero, Bryson

34.65 36.93

Exeter Township FR21 1:11.96Smith, Jacob

33.41 38.55

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle FR1 1:05.92Walborn, Mabel

30.76 35.16

Wilson SR2 1:07.91Arthur, Mikayla

32.61 35.30

Wilson JR3 1:08.34Roberts, Madalee

32.06 36.28
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Results

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR4 1:09.46Stambaugh, Lexi

32.48 36.98

Wilson SR5 1:10.32Wenzel, Avery

33.72 36.60

Twin Valley SR6 1:10.48North, Susannah

32.40 38.08

Governor Mifflin JR7 1:10.61Medianick, Nadia

33.39 37.22

Twin Valley JR8 1:10.70Cromwell, Erin

33.19 37.51

Governor Mifflin SR9 1:10.83Webster, Hailey

32.77 38.06

Governor Mifflin JR10 1:11.81Cipolla, Kaylee

33.48 38.33

Twin Valley FR11 1:13.67Gallagher, Brynn

34.49 39.18

Wilson SO12 1:14.70Hettinger, Isabella

35.53 39.17

Twin Valley FR13 1:16.75North, Abigail

35.44 41.31

Schuylkill Valle SR14 1:17.98Wallace, Charlotte

36.62 41.36

Governor Mifflin SR15 1:18.03Gollub, Kenlee

36.49 41.54

Exeter Township SR16 1:19.68Wagner, Payton

37.21 42.47

Exeter Township JR17 1:23.30Brown, Hayley

38.25 45.05

Exeter Township FR18 1:25.30Hughes, Dakota

40.30 45.00

Exeter Township SR19 1:33.16Jones, Caitlin

42.32 50.84

Exeter Township FR20 1:36.07Zeiber, Alexandra

43.89 52.18

Daniel Boone FR21 2:05.77McClelland, Anne

56.45 1:09.32

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SO1 58.97Eisenhofer, Keagan

27.08 31.89

Reading JR2 1:00.19Stricker, Trey

27.80 32.39

Wilson SR3 1:00.63Graff, Mateo

28.11 32.52

Governor Mifflin JR4 1:00.81Weise, Braden

27.93 32.88

Exeter Township JR5 1:02.07Boehm, Aiden

29.27 32.80

Muhlenberg JR6 1:04.99Detwiler, Logan

30.36 34.63

Governor Mifflin SR7 1:06.06Kasmetskie, Nick

30.93 35.13

Wilson JR8 1:06.55Rest, Justin

31.26 35.29

Wilson SR9 1:06.57Beougher, Toby

30.96 35.61

Wilson FR10 1:06.90Strieb, Tyler

31.08 35.82

Daniel Boone SR11 1:07.47Snavely, Austin

31.01 36.46

Reading SO12 1:09.82Trupp, Liam

32.12 37.70

Schuylkill Valle JR13 1:10.46Bitting, Ben

32.02 38.44

Muhlenberg FR14 1:14.67Charicata, Gavin

36.23 38.44

Reading FR15 1:14.68Bagnoni, Gregory

34.25 40.43

Exeter Township FR16 1:14.72Gierlich, James

36.52 38.20

Reading SO17 1:15.30Shipe, Cameron

35.81 39.49

Reading FR18 1:18.37Sauselen, Matthew

37.88 40.49

Exeter Township JR19 1:19.64Jacoby, Charles

36.59 43.05

Wilson FR20 1:20.93Keck, Jackson

38.02 42.91

Schuylkill Valle JR21 1:26.06Waldrop, Reese

39.63 46.43

Governor Mifflin SO22 1:56.54Sivajanarthan, Sajiv

51.23 1:05.31

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.21Wilson

1) Spann, Katelyn SR 2) Bausher, Kendall FR

3) Quick, Evelyn SO 4) Vecchio, Olivia JR

25.62 53.78 26.18 54.97

25.36 54.55 25.30 52.91

A2 3:42.15Exeter Township

1) Grim, June SO 2) Fanning, Amelia JR

3) Rogers, Vivian SR 4) Nonnemacher, Lexie JR

25.96 54.22 26.44 55.44

26.43 55.88 26.54 56.61

A3 3:42.17Governor Mifflin

1) Medianick, Nadia JR 2) Johnson, Addie FR

3) Friedlander, Emma SR 4) Webster, Hailey SR

26.57 55.88 26.13 54.79

26.43 55.63 25.91 55.87

A4 3:42.66Muhlenberg

1) Smith, Erin SR 2) Wolf, Leia SR

3) Hess, Rachael SR 4) Yellets, Makayla SR

26.73 56.35 26.59 55.92

25.94 54.43 26.52 55.96

B5 3:44.27Wilson

1) Williams, Evelyn SR 2) Woods, Sydney FR

3) Krawlzik, Jenna SR 4) Vecchio, Georgia Belle SO

26.77 56.22 26.69 56.34

25.99 54.51 27.20 57.20



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2/17/2024  Page 12

2024 BCIAA Championships - 2/16/2024

Results

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 3:49.20Schuylkill Valle

1) Huntsinger, Haley FR 2) Walborn, Mabel FR

3) Solvino, Nya JR 4) Kirby, Jenna SR

27.82 58.63 26.58 56.06

27.65 58.05 26.78 56.46

C7 3:50.83Wilson

1) Bausher, Lauren FR 2) Eisenhofer, Sami SR

3) Houck, Nevaeh JR 4) Hettinger, Isabella SO

27.36 57.24 26.99 57.32

26.85 57.04 27.73 59.23

B8 3:52.11Governor Mifflin

1) Caron, Mackenzie JR 2) Steckiel, Evie JR

3) Seymour, Mikayla JR 4) Minnich, Haley SR

27.35 56.95 27.49 58.65

27.38 58.30 27.37 58.21

B9 3:57.49Muhlenberg

1) Shirk, Cassadie FR 2) Follweiler, Kenna JR

3) Waters, Elizabeth FR 4) Wood, Carissa FR

28.06 57.83 27.93 59.15

28.50 1:01.32 28.67 59.19

B10 4:00.74Exeter Township

1) Grim, Victoria SR 2) Sahaida, Amelia JR

3) Guziak, Kinley FR 4) Wagner, Payton SR

27.45 57.63 28.32 59.58

28.30 1:01.16 29.07 1:02.37

D11 4:07.37Wilson

1) VanOstenbridge, Naomi SO 2) Houck, Chloe SO

3) D'Alessandro, Sofia FR 4) Kulp, Ellie FR

29.04 1:01.42 29.15 1:01.90

31.39 1:04.31 28.31 59.74

B12 4:10.45Schuylkill Valle

1) Konetsky, Kayla FR 2) Readinger, Cerina SO

3) Lesher, Angela SO 4) Wisnewski, Leiland JR

29.31 1:01.32 30.74 1:06.73

29.45 1:01.68 29.20 1:00.72

C13 4:13.32Governor Mifflin

1) Caron, Camryn FR 2) Carroll, Kendall FR

3) French, Madeline JR 4) Coyle, Mackenzie SR

28.98 1:00.66 29.46 1:03.01

30.29 1:04.10 30.21 1:05.55

C14 4:36.90Exeter Township

1) Conley, Olivia SO 2) Tufariello, Raelin JR

3) Nichols, Katelyn JR 4) McCulla, Mollie SR

30.51 1:03.61 1:36.49 2:13.09

33.52 1:45.50

38.31

E--- DQWilson

1) Rohm, Christina FR 2) Rest, Abby SO

3) Hardick, Cora SO 4) Dower, Maddie FR

30.68 1:03.72 29.74 1:03.50

29.35 1:01.36 30.18 1:02.76

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.84Governor Mifflin

1) Ziolkowski, Owen JR 2) DeLoretta, Grant SO

3) Reigel, Nathan SR 4) Weise, Braden JR

23.25 48.34 22.72 49.48

23.10 49.09 22.15 46.93

A2 3:14.52Wilson

1) Eberly, Ezekiel JR 2) Williams, Jackson JR

3) Eisenhofer, Keagan SO 4) DiMartini, Frankie SR

23.39 48.26 23.07 48.61

22.78 48.68 23.02 48.97

A3 3:17.74Muhlenberg

1) Robidas, Brady SR 2) Kissinger, Alex SR

3) Burr, Cameron SR 4) Kissinger, Ryan FR

22.11 46.41 23.71 49.20

23.98 51.44 24.12 50.69

A4 3:21.83Schuylkill Valle

1) Moyer, Hunter JR 2) Martin, Gabe SO

3) Lawson, Aiden FR 4) Eisenhofer, Owen SO

24.05 50.11 25.23 52.93

24.26 51.56 22.18 47.23

A5 3:26.61Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew JR 2) Rogers, Dalton JR

3) Gilbert, Collin JR 4) Stricker, Trey JR

24.44 51.55 24.53 51.91

25.37 54.04 22.79 49.11

B6 3:28.66Wilson

1) Schlegel, Grant JR 2) Deck, Ian JR

3) VanOstenbridge, Matthew SR 4) Beougher, Toby SR

25.93 53.39 24.33 51.67

24.07 50.87 24.56 52.73

B7 3:33.48Muhlenberg

1) Greth, Beckum JR 2) Newton, Jerrion SR

3) Veciumca, David JR 4) Dunsky, Raymond SR

26.61 55.01 23.99 51.66

25.48 53.42 25.45 53.39

B8 3:36.65Governor Mifflin

1) Kasmetskie, Nick SR 2) Velez, Ben SR

3) Troy, Jacob JR 4) Shuker, Charlie FR

25.18 53.40 25.52 54.08

24.81 52.44 26.32 56.73

C9 3:36.72Wilson

1) DiMariano, Chase FR 2) Baker, Sean SR

3) Rest, Justin JR 4) Hardick, Evan SR

25.28 53.25 26.66 56.95

25.05 53.30 25.28 53.22

A10 3:38.37Exeter Township

1) Stoltzfus, Connor SR 2) Griffith, Joshua SO

3) Jefferson, Chase JR 4) Tibbetts, Ethan SO

54.58

26.48 55.45 25.72 54.86

B11 3:42.29Schuylkill Valle

1) Clark, Luke 2) Edwards, Bret JR

3) Bitting, Ben JR 4) Dennis, Greyson

25.67 53.77 26.29 54.58

26.31 56.35 27.49 57.59
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D12 3:42.68Wilson

1) Lam, Jonathan JR 2) Arthur, Zack FR

3) Boland, Luke JR 4) Metzgar, Darren JR

26.27 53.81 26.04 55.01

27.14 57.38 26.73 56.48

E13 3:44.96Wilson

1) Baker, Nathan FR 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary FR

3) Hartman, Christian FR 4) Nigrini, Austin FR

26.38 54.80 26.76 56.71

26.59 56.65 26.35 56.80

B14 4:06.11Exeter Township

1) Gierlich, James FR 2) Popa, Alexander JR

3) Smith, Jacob FR 4) Keim, William SO

30.22 1:01.50

31.98

C15 4:17.77Exeter Township

1) Wetzel, Gavin FR 2) Gilfert, Kyle FR

3) Haas, Andrew FR 4) Otero, Bryson FR

29.88 1:02.59 29.33 1:04.41

30.48 1:05.34 31.12 1:05.43

C16 4:18.15Schuylkill Valle

1) Solvino, Nicolo JR 2) Leone, Dominic JR

3) Waldrop, Reese JR 4) Wargo, Trent FR

27.93 58.24 27.97 59.69

33.96 1:10.63 32.60 1:09.59


